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INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Address 1424 Clayton Street
Denver, CO 80206

County Denver County

Units 4

List Price $1,175,000

Price/Unit $293,750

Rentable SF 2,750 SF

Land Size 3,888 SF

Year Built 1896

Zoning U-RH-3A

Parking 3 Off-Street

Electricity/Gas Master

Heating New Furnace

Location

• Victorian charm with flexible layout
• Walking distance to City Park and Botanical 

Gardens
• Short drive to all of Denver’s major sports 

stadiums
• Updated furnace and water heater



PROPERTY SUMMARYPROPERTY INFO
Sale Price $1,175,000

Unit Type Size (SF) Avg Rent Rent/SF Avg Rent Rent/SF Price Per Unit $293,750
1 400 $1,450 $3.63 $1,475 $3.69 Price Per SF Building $455
1 900 $2,500 $2.78 $2,500 $2.78 Loan Amount (75%) $881,250
1 950 $2,500 $2.63 $2,650 $2.79 Down Payment (25%) $293,750
1 500 $1,550 $3.10 $1,575 $3.15 Interest Rate 6.00%

Amortization Years 30
Income Annual Annual Annual Debt Service (I/O) $52,875

$96,000 $98,400 Annual Debt Service (P&I) $63,402
$4,800 $4,920 Principal Reduction $10,822

Gross Rental Income $91,200 $93,480
$1,260
$9,230

$500 $500 Cashflow (I/O) $20,825
Total Other Income $500 $10,990 Cash-on-Cash Return (I/O) 7.09%
Effective Gross Income $91,700 $104,470 Cashflow (P&I) $10,298

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.16
Expenses Annual $/Unit Annual $/Unit Cash-on-Cash Return (P&I) 3.51%

Property Taxes $4,185 $1,046 $4,311 $1,078 Total Return (P&I) 7.19%
Insurance $2,585 $646 $2,585 $646 CAP Rate 6.27%
Gas $3,600 $900 $3,600 $900
Electric $2,880 $720 $2,880 $720
Water & Sewer $2,400 $600 $2,400 $600
Trash $350 $88 $350 $88 Cashflow (I/O) $32,469
Repairs & Maintenance $2,000 $500 $3,000 $750 Cash-on-Cash Return (I/O) 11.05%

Total Expenses $18,000 $4,500 $19,126 $4,781 Cashflow (P&I) $21,942
Expense Ratio 19.63% 18.31% Debt Coverage Ratio 1.35
Net Operating Income $73,700 $85,344 Cash-on-Cash Return (P&I) 7.47%

Total Return (P&I) 11.15%
Cap Rate 6.27% 7.26% CAP Rate 7.26%

Laundry
RUBS
Parking

Studio

Studio
2 bed 1 Bath
2 Bed 1 Bath

Current Proforma

Scheduled Gross Rent
Vacancy

Current NOI:  $73,700

ProForma NOI:  $85,344



SALE COMPARABLES

08

1130 Downing St
Denver, CO 80218

Price $1,200,000
Number of Units 4
Price/Unit $300,000
Building SF 3,008
Price/SF $398
Cap Rate 5.25%
Sold Date 01/20/26

1554 Gaylord St
Denver, CO 80206

Price $1,030,000
Number of Units 4
Price/Unit $257,500
Building SF 2,968
Price/SF $347
Cap Rate 5.20%
Sold Date 05/14/25

1337 Lafayette St.
Denver, CO 80218

Price $1,100,000
Number of Units 4
Price/Unit $275,000
Building SF 3,054
Price/SF $360
Cap Rate
Sold Date PENDING

854 Clarkson St.
Denver, CO 80218

Price $1,175,000
Number of Units 4
Price/Unit $293,750
Building SF 2,875
Price/SF $409
Cap Rate
Sold Date PENDING

Price $1,175,000
Number of Units 4

Price/Unit $293,750
Rentable SF 2,750 SF
Cap Rate 6.27%

1424 N. Clayton St.
Denver, CO 80206



PROPERTY MAP



This confidential Offering Memorandum has been prepared by Brockman Group LLC for use by a limited number of qualified parties. This
Offering Memorandum has been provided to you at your request based upon your assurances that you are a knowledgeable and sophisticated
investor in commercial real estate projects and developments. Brockman Group LLC recommends you, as a potential buyer/investor, should
perform your own independent examination and inspection of the property herein and of all of the information provided herein related to
the Property. By accepting this Offering Memorandum, you acknowledge and agree that you shall rely solely upon your own examination
and investigation of the Property and you shall not rely on any statements made in this Offering Memorandum or upon any other materials,
statements or information provided by Brockman Group LLC.

Brockman Group LLC makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about the completeness or accuracy of the information set forth in
this Offering Memorandum. You are responsible to independently verify its accuracy and completeness. Brockman Group LLC has prepared
the information concerning the Property based upon assumptions relating to the general economy, its knowledge of other similar properties
in the market, and on other market assumptions including factors beyond the control of Brockman Group LLC and the Owner of the Property.
Brockman Group LLC makes no representation or warranty as to either the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein,
and the information set forth in this Offering Memorandum is not intended to be a promise or representation as to the future performance
of the Property. Although the information contained herein is believed to be accurate, Brockman Group LLC and the Property Owner disclaim
any responsibility or liability for any inaccuracies. Further, Brockman Group LLC and the Property Owner disclaim any and all liability for any
express or implied representations and warranties contained in, or for any omissions from, the Offering Memorandum and for any other written
or oral communication transmitted or made available to you. Brockman Group LLC shall make available to you, as a qualified prospective
investor, additional information concerning the Property and an opportunity to inspect the Property upon written request.

This Offering Memorandum and the contents are intended to remain confidential except for such information which is in the public domain or
is otherwise available to the public. By accepting this Offering Memorandum, you agree that you will hold and treat the Offering Memorandum
in the strictest confidence, that you will not photocopy or duplicate it, or distribute it. You agree you will not disclose this Offering Memorandum
or its contents to any other person or entity, except to outside advisors retained by you and from whom you have obtained an agreement of
confidentiality, without the prior written authorization of Brockman Group LLC. You agree that you will use the information in this Offering
Memorandum for the sole purpose of evaluating your interest in the Property. If you determine you have no interest in the property, kindly
return the Offering Memorandum toBrockman Group LLC at your earliest convenience.

DISCLOSURE


